— Ledger Report
DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

DentCare From Date : 01/01/2019 To Date : 14/05/2024

NGL000066 - BEYANSO

Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

16/02/2022 IN SA2100351451 15883 NARAYANAN 3,125.00 0.00 3,125.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE

17/02/2022 IN SA2100353740 22752 ESWARI 2,234.00 0.00 5,359.00
265b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH
ACRYLISING (LOWER)

18/02/2022 IN SA2100354620 47000 CHITHRA 560.00 0.00 5,919.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE

19/02/2022 IN SA2100356730 20281 AKSHAYA 2,688.00 0.00 8,607.00
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
BRUXCARE

20/02/2022 IN SA2100357221 10333 MEBEL RANI 4,458.00 0.00 13,065.00
244a. INJECTION MOULDING -
IVOCAP BPS U/L SETTING WITH
IVOCLAR TEETH SETTING

23/02/2022 IN SA2100360390 14048 JEGAN 3,528.00 0.00 16,593.00
04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC
CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT

24/02/2022 IN SA2100362984 43367 PRISILLA 722.00 0.00 17,315.00
310 HAWLEY WITH ANTERIOR BITE

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLANE (ABP) .

03/03/2022 IN SA2100371123 36039 IDA MABEL 1,383.00 0.00 18,698.00

27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE

03/03/2022 IN SA2100372347 23279 VIDHYAVATHI 2,223.00 0.00 20,921.00
244a. INJECTION MOULDING -
IVOCAP BPS U/L SETTING WITH
IVOCLAR TEETH SETTING

05/03/2022 N SA2100374913 47001 ANS 560.00 0.00 21,481.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, W/ODIE

05/03/2022 N SA2100374325 36038 ESTHER 1,383.00 0.00 22,864.00

27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE

05/03/2022 IN SA2100374293 31309 SHEEBA 1,562.00 0.00 24,426.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE

05/03/2022 IN SA2100375540 2553 AKSHYA 10,584.00 0.00 35,010.00
04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC
CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT

06/03/2022 IN SA2100376057 36041 RAJANDRAN 1,383.00 0.00 36,393.00
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE

06/03/2022 IN SA2100376145 36042 RADHAKRISHNAN 1,383.00 0.00 37,776.00
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE

07/03/2022 IN SA2100377194 31310 MARIA GEORGE 1,562.00 0.00 39,338.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE

07/03/2022 IN SA2100377145 20282 SHAJIN SINGH 2,688.00 0.00 42,026.00
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, BRUXCARE

09/03/2022 IN SA2100380668 43698 STARLIN FLORA 700.00 0.00 42,726.00

308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)

09/03/2022 IN SA2100381196 39632 AGNES ANGELINE 1,232.00 0.00 43,958.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
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11/03/2022 IN SA2100383957 47003 SUNDARAM 560.00 0.00 44,518.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE

11/03/2022 IN SA2100383719 43699 SUBITHA 700.00 0.00 45,218.00
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)

11/03/2022 IN SA2100384338 48991 THANKAMANI 280.00 0.00 45,498.00
66a. DENTCARE NOVA GINGIVA

11/03/2022 IN SA2100383713 5733 RATHNABAL 6,250.00 0.00 51,748.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE

12/03/2022 IN SA2100385455 43697 SELVA RANI 700.00 0.00 52,448.00
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)

12/03/2022 N SA2100385301 47002 ANIL KUMAR 560.00 0.00 53,008.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE

12/03/2022 IN SA2100385019 7548 DHINESH 5,533.00 0.00 58,541.00
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE

13/03/2022 IN SA2100386533 31311 BAGAVATHY 1,562.00 0.00 60,103.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE

13/03/2022 IN SA2100386750 18045 VIDHYAVATHI 2,890.00 0.00 62,993.00
244b. INJECTION MOULDING -
IVOCAP BPS U/L SETTING WITH
IVOCLAR TEETH ACRYLISING

15/03/2022 IN SA2100388849 36040 SANTHYA PRAMOD 1,383.00 0.00 64,376.00
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE

16/03/2022 IN SA2100390726 19312 BENZY 2,766.00 0.00 67,142.00
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE

16/03/2022 IN SA2100391557 47870 BERLA 504.00 0.00 67,646.00
294 ACRYLIC RPD
REPAIRING(UPPER)

16/03/2022 IN SA2100390766 43702 JAYA DHARSHANA 700.00 0.00 68,346.00
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)

16/03/2022 IN SA2100390239 36043 VILASINI 1,383.00 0.00 69,729.00
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE

16/03/2022 IN SA2100391698 36044 SIVA PRAKASH 1,383.00 0.00 71,112.00
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE

16/03/2022 IN SA2100391176 4059 SHANTHI 8,064.00 0.00 79,176.00
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
BRUXCARE

19/03/2022 IN SA2100396694 15169 SURESH 3,259.00 0.00 82,435.00
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE

21/03/2022 IN SA2100397640 43700 SNEKHA 700.00 0.00 83,135.00
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)

22/03/2022 IN SA2100399360 43701 AJAY RAJ 700.00 0.00 83,835.00
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)

22/03/2022 IN SA2100400260 20283 AJITH PRABIN 2,688.00 0.00 86,523.00
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
BRUXCARE

23/03/2022 IN SA2100400732 20284 CHRISTOPHER 2,688.00 0.00 89,211.00
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
BRUXCARE

23/03/2022 IN SA2100402091 49511 FRANKLIN 140.00 0.00 89,351.00
64 SELF CURE
ACRYLIC(TEMPORARY)

23/03/2022 IN SA2100400667 47004 CHARLES 560.00 0.00 89,911.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE

24/03/2022 IN SA2100403472 7887 ANUSHYA 5,376.00 0.00 95,287.00
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
BRUXCARE

24/03/2022 IN SA2100402142 17458 RAJAKUMARI 2,968.00 0.00 98,255.00
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
PLUS W/DIE

25/03/2022 IN SA2100404063 39634 SHOBA 1,232.00 0.00 99,487.00
36a. DENTCARE MAGNA W/ODIE
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26/03/2022 IN SA2100405733 20285 DENSLIN 2,688.00 0.00 102,175.00
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, BRUXCARE .

26/03/2022 IN SA2100406893 39633 JAYA 1,232.00 0.00 103,407.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER

29/03/2022 IN SA2100410307 11195 SUNITHA 4,150.00 0.00 107,557.00
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE

29/03/2022 IN SA2100410361 48289 ROBERT 437.00 0.00 107,994.00
REPAIR CHARGE

31/03/2022 IN SA2100412935 11194 JEYA 4,150.00 0.00 112,144.00
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE

31/03/2022 IN SA2100413046 15884 SUTHA 3,125.00 0.00 115,269.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE

31/03/2022 IN SA2100412427 19313 ROBERT 2,766.00 0.00 118,035.00
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE

01/04/2022 IN SA2200000715 1000689 SHANTHI 8,064.00 0.00 126,099.00
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, BRUXCARE-35,36,37 .

02/04/2022 RC 6009246 0.00 7,986.00 118,113.00

Bank Transfer

02/04/2022 IN SA2200002388 1002250 ASMITHA JEBL 1,400.00 0.00 119,513.00
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (HA-ILAL .

03/04/2022 RC 6002471 15108 0.00 5,919.00 113,594.00

Cash Amount Received

04/04/2022 IN SA2200004892 1004566 SASIKALA 1,673.99 0.00 115,267.99
264a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH
SETTING (UPPER)-13,14,23

05/04/2022 IN SA2200005628 1005243 JEYA DHARSANA 1,232.00 0.00 116,499.99
36a. DENTCARE MAGNA W/ODIE-47

06/04/2022 IN SA2200007451 1006929 ANAIL KUAMR 1,383.00 0.00 117,882.99
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-16

06/04/2022 IN SA2200007008 1006519 PADMA PRIYA 1,232.00 0.00 119,114.99
36a. DENTCARE MAGNA W/ODIE-16

07/04/2022 IN SA2200009034 1026686 DEVAKI 1,383.00 0.00 120,497.99
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE-27

07/04/2022 RC 6002636 15120 0.00 1,383.00 119,114.99
Cash Amount Received

08/04/2022 IN SA2200011210 1026825 SIVA JENI 1,383.00 0.00 120,497.99
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE-37

08/04/2022 IN SA2200010270 1009510 DIVYA 722.00 0.00 121,219.99
310 HAWLEY WITH ANTERIOR BITE
PLANE (ABP)-11

09/04/2022 IN SA2200012405 1026920 BEENA 2,766.00 0.00 123,985.99
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, DIE:35,36

09/04/2022 RC 6002875 16264 0.00 10,584.00 113,401.99

Cash Amount Received

11/04/2022 IN SA2200013325 1012331 VIJAYA 2,464.00 0.00 115,865.99
36b.DENTCARE MAGNA W/DIE
METAL TRIAL FOR

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, LAYERING-11,12,21,22 ..
12/04/2022 IN SA2200016077 1014948 ASMITHA 62.00 0.00 115,927.99
320 BEGG / WRAPAROUND
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-4L ..
12/04/2022 RC 6007187 0.00 3,410.00 112,517.99
Bank Transfer
16/04/2022 IN SA2200020887 1019655 SINDHU 14,840.00 0.00 127,357.99

03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
PLUS W/DIE-13,14,15,16,17

16/04/2022 IN SA2200020806 1019575 VIJAYA 2,464.00 0.00 129,821.99
36¢. DENTCARE MAGNA W/DIE
CERAMIC LAYERING-11,12,21,22
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16/04/2022 IN SA2200020767 1019536 CHRISTAFER CJ 152,656.00 0.00 282,477.99
65a.DENTCARE ZIRCONIA GINGIVA
SMALL-11,12,13,21,22,23 , 06d.
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA PLATINUM
PLUS ABOVE 6
UNIT-11,12,13,14,21,22,23,24,
06a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
PLATINUM PLUS CROWN/BRIDGE
UP TO 6 UNIT-31,32,33,41,42,43

16/04/2022 IN SA2200020737 1019506 AKHLYA 3,125.00 0.00 285,602.99
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36,37

17/04/2022 IN SA2200021892 1020645 SUJA 8,904.00 0.00 294,506.99
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUS W/DIE-31,324L

17/04/2022 IN SA2200021768 1020522 DEMITRIYA 3,528.00 0.00 298,034.99

04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC
CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-23

18/04/2022 RC 16280 6004562 Bill no 374293 0.00 1,562.00 275,242.99
Cash Amount Received

18/04/2022 IN SA2200022220 1020966 VIIJI 1,383.00 0.00 276,625.99
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE-16

18/04/2022 IN SA2200022572 1021314 SHIMI 40,432.00 0.00 317,057.99
DENTCARE ALIGNERS PRIME PACK
26 SPLINTS-11

19/04/2022 IN SA2200024248 1022968 SASIKALA 1,673.99 0.00 318,731.98
264b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH
ACRYLISING(UPPER)-13,14,23

20/04/2022 IN SA2200025963 1024663 SHIMI 1,232.00 0.00 319,963.98
422 DENTCARE CLEAR

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-21,31

20/04/2022 N SA2200025039 1023751 JEYA DHARSANA 1,383.00 0.00 321,346.98
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE-47

20/04/2022 N SA2200025953 1024653 VIJAYA 5,936.00 0.00 327,282.98
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE-L12

21/04/2022 IN SA2200027225 1025908 HELEN SHOBA 700.00 0.00 327,982.98
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-11

21/04/2022 IN SA2200027224 1025907 YATHRA 700.00 0.00 328,682.98
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-11

22/04/2022 RT 1005243 11000203  Based On A/R Invoices 1005243. 0.00 1,232.00 327,450.98

22/04/2022 N SA2200028940 1028590 JEYA CHANDRA 1,400.00 0.00 328,850.98
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (HA-ILAL .

23/04/2022 IN SA2200031383 1030994 AKSHA 896.00 0.00 329,746.98
387 ORAL SCREEN (ACRYLIC)-21

23/04/2022 N SA2200031294 1030908 PAPPA 5,376.00 0.00 335,122.98
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, BRUXCARE-36,37 .

23/04/2022 N SA2200030430 1030061 SUNITHA 1,383.00 0.00 336,505.98

27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE-14
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

26/04/2022 RC 6009813 0.00 20,432.00 286,547.98
Bank Transfer
26/04/2022 RC 6009738 0.00 4,989.00 281,558.98
Bank Transfer
26/04/2022 IN SA2200033381 1033278 GEORGE 1,562.00 0.00 283,120.98
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26
26/04/2022 RC 163400 6009197 Bill no 386533,38450 0.00 4,452.00 278,668.98
Cash Amount Received
27/04/2022 IN SA2200036517 1036383 JEYA SHARIN 2,968.00 0.00 281,636.98
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE-47 .
27/04/2022 RC 6009908 0.00 5,891.00 275,745.98
Bank Transfer
28/04/2022 RC 6009934 0.00 5,633.00 270,112.98
Bank Transfer
28/04/2022 RC 16921 6009890 0.00 8,148.00 261,964.98
Cash Amount Received
28/04/2022 RC 16923 6009894 FIFO 0.00 560.00 261,404.98
Cash Amount Received
28/04/2022 IN SA2200036786 1036649 SINDHU 5,533.00 0.00 266,937.98
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, DIE-24,25,26,27 .
28/04/2022 IN SA2200037196 1037054 CHRISTOPHER 560.00 0.00 267,497.98
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
o W/ODDIES36 .
28/04/2022 IN SA2200037343 1037198 ARIYANANDH 700.00 0.00 268,197.98
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-11
28/04/2022 IN SA2200038043 1037888 BENCIKA 2,688.00 0.00 270,885.98
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, BRUXCARE-47 .
28/04/2022 IN SA2200037593 1037445 THANGAMANI 1,383.00 0.00 272,268.98
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE-14
29/04/2022 IN SA2200038254 1038098 BENJAMIN 1,383.00 0.00 273,651.98
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-16
02/05/2022 IN SA2200043139 1043018 SELVARAJ 6,916.00 0.00 280,567.98
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, DIE-33,34,35,36,37 .
03/05/2022 IN SA2200043831 1043708 FREEDA 2,766.00 0.00 283,333.98
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
o WDrE-12n
03/05/2022 RC 16933 6011364 0.00 2,643.00 280,690.98
Cash Amount Received
03/05/2022 RC 16932 6011363 Bill405733,390760,391577,391698 0.00 5,275.00 275,415.98
Cash Amount Received
04/05/2022 IN SA2200045436 1045294 SURESH 4,150.00 0.00 279,565.98
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, DIE-11,21,22 .
05/05/2022 RC 6013083 0.00 5,947.00 273,618.98
Bank Transfer
07/05/2022 IN SA2200050579 1050433 JERSHIYA 896.00 0.00 274,514.98
387 ORAL SCREEN (ACRYLIC)-12
08/05/2022 IN SA2200051895 1051743 MIRTHULA 1,562.00 0.00 276,076.98
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-47
09/05/2022 RC 17425 6014070 0.00 1,400.00 274,676.98
Cash Amount Received
09/05/2022 RC 6013934 0.00 5,656.00 269,020.98
Bank Transfer
10/05/2022 IN SA2200053702 1053540 CHRISTOPHER ARUL 560.00 0.00 269,580.98
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, WIO DIE-A7
10/05/2022 RC 17428 6014406 0.00 1,383.00 268,197.98
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10/05/2022 IN SA2200054429 1054263 AJOLIN 1,562.00 0.00 269,759.98
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35

10/05/2022 IN SA2200053923 1053761 SHANTHI 1,383.00 0.00 271,142.98
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE-27

11/05/2022 IN SA2200054716 1054546 BRUCE 2,688.00 0.00 273,830.98
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, BRUXCARE-37 .

11/05/2022 IN SA2200055537 1055361 KINGSLIN JOSE 1,562.00 0.00 275,392.98
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26

12/05/2022 IN SA2200057035 1056844 VIJAYA KUMAR 560.00 0.00 275,952.98
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, WIODIE-A6

13/05/2022 RC 6016219 0.00 7,241.00 268,711.98

Bank Transfer
13/05/2022 IN SA2200057961 1057787 DAISY 4,054.13 0.00 272,766.11

268a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE COMPLETE
DENTURE U&L TEETH SETTING-

13/05/2022 IN SA2200058850 1058670 SARANYA 700.00 0.00 273,466.11
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-22

16/05/2022 IN SA2200062862 1062667 JENISHA 700.00 0.00 274,166.11
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-11

16/05/2022 IN SA2200062722 1062528 SNEHA 700.00 0.00 274,866.11
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-22

17/05/2022 RT 1057787 11001309 Based On A/R Invoices 1057787. 0.00 4,054.13 270,811.98

17/05/2022 IN SA2200063922 1063757 SIVAKUMAR 560.00 0.00 271,371.98
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL

... WODIE-27

18/05/2022 IN SA2200066094 1065919 DAISY 3,667.87 0.00 275,039.85

243a. INJECTION MOULDING -
IVOCAP BPS U&L SETTING WITH
IVOCLAR TEETH
SETTING-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,
22,23,24,25,26,27,31,32,33,34,35,3
6,37,41,42,43,44,45,46,47

18/05/2022 IN SA2200065629 1065456 SHIITH 896.00 0.00 275,935.85
387 ORAL SCREEN (ACRYLIC)-11

18/05/2022 IN SA2200065557 1065384 SHERVIN 700.00 0.00 276,635.85
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-11
19/05/2022 IN SA2200066335 1066158 BRINTHA 1,383.00 0.00 278,018.85
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE-26
20/05/2022 RC 6019191 0.00 4,720.00 273,298.85
Bank Transfer
20/05/2022 IN SA2200067994 1067809 MOHAN DHAS 1,562.00 0.00 274,860.85
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11
21/05/2022 RC 17834 6019629 0.00 16,968.00 257,892.85
Cash Amount Received
23/05/2022 IN SA2200072859 1072675 BEHIN 1,400.00 0.00 259,292.85
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (HA-ILAL .
23/05/2022 RC 6019975 0.00 5,292.00 254,000.85
Bank Transfer
23/05/2022 RC 17840 6020477 0.00 14,840.00 239,160.85
Cash Amount Received
24/05/2022 IN SA2200073720 1073526 RADHAKRISHNAMMA 5,533.00 0.00 244,693.85
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, DIE-14,1516,17 ..
25/05/2022 RC 18951 6022527 1,383.00 0.00 246,076.85
Bank Transfer
25/05/2022 RC 6020988 0.00 5,589.00 240,487.85
Bank Transfer
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25/05/2022 IN SA2200075858 1075587 AMMU 1,383.00 0.00 241,170.85
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE-37

27/05/2022 IN SA2200077805 1079832 DAISY 4,334.11 0.00 244,121.96
243b. INJECTION MOULDING -
IVOCAP BPS U&L SETTING WITH
IVOCLAR TEETH
ACRYLISING-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,
21,22,23,24,25,26,27,31,32,33,34,3
5,37,41,42,43,44,45,46,47 ,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, LOGO-41 .

27/05/2022 IN SA2200078942 1078772 RAJA SUBHA 1,562.00 0.00 245,683.96
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14

27/05/2022 IN SA2200077790 1077544 LIJO GODWIN 1,383.00 0.00 247,066.96
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE-16

27/05/2022 RC 6022204 0.00 4,911.00 242,155.96

Bank Transfer

28/05/2022 IN SA2200080846 1080671 ARUL MARY STELLAA 17,830.00 0.00 259,985.96

EXPORT ML S

CROWN/BRIDGE-44,45,46,47,48 ,
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, BRUXCARE-15,16,17 ..
28/05/2022 RC 18956 6022512 0.00 6,916.00 253,069.96
Cash Amount Received
28/05/2022 RC 18951 6022989 0.00 1,383.00 251,686.96
Cash Amount Received
31/05/2022 RC 19707 6023313 0.00 25,000.00 226,686.96
Cash Amount Received
31/05/2022 RC 19713 6023326 0.00 2,656.00 224,030.96
Cash Amount Received
31/05/2022 RC 19712 6023324 0.00 25,000.00 199,030.96
Cash Amount Received
31/05/2022 RC 19707 6023313 25,000.00 0.00 224,030.96
Bank Transfer
31/05/2022 RC 19711 6023322 0.00 25,000.00 199,030.96
Cash Amount Received
31/05/2022 RC 19710 6023321 0.00 25,000.00 174,030.96
Cash Amount Received
31/05/2022 RC 19709 6023320 0.00 25,000.00 149,030.96
Cash Amount Received
31/05/2022 RC 19708 6023319 0.00 25,000.00 124,030.96
Cash Amount Received
31/05/2022 IN SA2200083477 1083342 JEGAN RAJ 3,125.00 0.00 127,155.96
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-21,22
31/05/2022 IN SA2200083614 1083476 SHERBIYA 896.00 0.00 128,051.96
387 ORAL SCREEN (ACRYLIC)-11
31/05/2022 IN SA2200084309 1084168 MEENA KUAMRI 2,688.00 0.00 130,739.96
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, BRUXCARE-16 .
31/05/2022 IN SA2200083210 1083075 BIJU 1,383.00 0.00 132,122.96
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE-
31/05/2022 RC 6023408 0.00 5,936.00 126,186.96
Bank Transfer
31/05/2022 RC 19708 6023314 0.00 25,000.00 101,186.96
Cash Amount Received
01/06/2022 IN SA2200084725 1084583 SIVA PRIYA 8,904.00 0.00 110,090.96
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
PLUS W/DIE-11,21,22
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01/06/2022 IN SA2200084775 1084633 PRAMODH 1,383.00 0.00 111,473.96
27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE-26
02/06/2022 RC 16719 6024272 0.00 5,533.00 105,940.96
Cash Amount Received
02/06/2022 IN SA2200087088 1086931 SREEJA 1,960.00 0.00 107,900.96
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE- .
03/06/2022 RT 11001728 0.00 152,658.35 -44,757.39
03/06/2022 RC 6025684 0.00 5,688.00 -50,445.39
Bank Transfer
04/06/2022 IN SA2200090795 1090646 CHRISTOPHER C J 152,656.00 0.00 102,210.61

65a.DENTCARE ZIRCONIA GINGIVA
SMALL- , 06d. DENTCARE
